
Sr NO Full Name Division Roll Number PRN Email ID Full Name (Member 2) Division (Member 2) Roll Number (Member 2)PRN (Member 2) Email ID  (Member 2) Full Name (Member 3) Division (Member 3) Roll Number (Member 3)PRN (Member 3) Email ID  (Member 3)
1 E. R. Hari Krishnon A FY21A139 121B10064 hari.krishnon21@pccoepune.org DURGE OM MANGESH A FY21A138 121B10438 om.durge21@pccoepune.org DIGHE ATHARVA SANTOSH A FY21A135 121B10709 atharva.dighe21@pccoepune.org
2 Bhatt Dhruv Jigish A FY21A115 121B10397 dhruv.bhatt21@pccoepune.org Chaudhari Shubham Jitendra A FY21A121 121B10706 shubham.chaudhari21@pccoepune.org Dhakate Deep Ganesh A FY21A133 121B10329 deep.dhakate21@pccoepune.org 
3 Ruturaj Radhakisan Narode B FY21B244 121B10542 ruturaj.narode21@pccoepune.org Patel Jogi Binit B FY21B248 121B10065 jogi.patel21@pccoepune.org Pagare Shubam Yogesh B FY21B246 121B10028 shubham.pagare21@pccoepune.org
4 Pagare Shubham Yogesh B FY21B246 121B10028 shubham.pagare21@pccoepune.org Patel Jogi Binit B FY21B248 121B10028 jogi.patel21@pccoepune.org Narode Ruturaj Radhakisan B FY21B244 121B10028 ruturaj.narode21@pccoepune.org
5 More Mayur Dinkar B FY21B240 121B10688 mayur.more21@pccoepune.org Nande Akansha Sandeep B FY21B243 121B10759 Akansha.nande21@pccoepune.org Jadhav Pratiksha Mahendra B FY21B208 121B10859 pratiksha.jadhav21@pccoepune.org
6 Vishal kumar B FY21A213 121B11012 vishal.kumar21@pccoepune.org Vishal kumar B FY21B213 121B11012 vishal.kumar21@pccoepune.org Vishal kumar B FY21B213 121B11012 vishal.kumar21@pccoepune.org 
7 Mali Abhishek Sukhadev B FY21B233 121B10146 abhishek.mali21@pccoepune.org Idgale Vaibhav Baliram B FY21B202 121B10184 vaibhav.idgale21@pccoepune.org Kalel Rajdeep Natha B FY21B215 121B10348 rajdeep.kalel21@pccoepune.org
8 Sonar Invesh Pradeep C FY21C335 121B10077 invesh.sonar21@pccoepune.org Suryarao Vedang Atul C FY21C338 121B10012 vedang.suryarao21@pccoepune.org Shinde Digvijay Deepak C FY21C328 121B10715 digvijay.shinde21@pccoepune.org
9 Saurabh Onkarrao Pawar C FY21C311 121B10882 saurabh.pawar21@pccoepune.org Sagar Shyamrao Patle C FY21C309 121B10877 sagar.patle21@pccoe.pune.org Aniket Dipakgir Goswami A FY21A149 121B10491 aniket.goswami21@pccoepune.org

10 Teli Shivani Vinod C FY21C343 121B10874 shivani.teli21@pccoepune.org Wagh Prajakta Pradeep C FY21C349 121B10350 Prajakta.wagh21@pccoepune.org Salunkhe Aditi Nandkumar C FY21C321 121B10699 aditi.salunkhe21@pccoepune.org 
11 Lonkar Om Jawahar C FY21C327 121B10944 om.lonkar21@pccoepune.org Patil Pranav Pratap C FY21C327 121B10951 pranav.patil21@pccoepune.org Gangurde Shubham Babasaheb A FY21A142 121B10744 Shubhangi.gangurde21@pccoe.org
12 Alande Tushar Sadanand D FY21D403 121B10420 tushar.alande21@pccoepune.org Bhonde Tejas Sandeep D FY21D421 121B10417 tejas.bhonde21@pccoepune.org Bharaswadkar Aryan Anand D FY21D416 121B10464 aryan.bharaswadkar21@pccoepune.org
13 Edle Devang Rajesh D FY21D452 121B10471 devang.edle21@pccoepune.org Gosain Samkarth D FY21D462 121B10504 samarth.gosian21@pccoepune.org Dwivedi Gaurav D FY21D447 121B10973 gaurav.dwivedi21@pccoepune.org
14 Baviskar Rohit Pramod D FY21D410 121B10748 rohit.baviskar21@pccoepune.org Chaudhari Aditya Kantilal D FY21D431 121B10505 aditya.chaudhari21@pccoepune.org Susar Himanshu Rajesh D FY21D417 121B10952 himanshu.susar21@pccoepune.org
15 Gaidhane Sara Purushottam D FY21D454 121B10495 sara.gaidhane21@pccoepune.org  Chandanwar Aditi Balaji D FY21D429 121B10150 aditi.chandanwar21@pccoepune.org  Gawade Ritika Milind D FY21D466 121B10992 ritika.gawade21@pccoepune.org
16 Viraj Uttam Bhambure D FY21D412 121B10587 viraj.bhambure21@pccoepune.org Aditya Nitin Chinnawar D FY21D409 121B11037 aditya.chinnawar21@pccoepune.org Harshal Harihar Dharmapurikar D FY21D445 121B10961 harshal.dharmapurikar21@pccoepune.org
17 Biradar Anurag Devidas D FY21D425 121B10606 anurag.biradar21@pccoepune.org Patil Suryakiran Sunil G FY21G743 121B10151 suryakiran.patil21@pccoepune.org Rathod Avishkar Sachin F FY21F627 121B10105 avishkar.rathod21@pccoepune.org
18 Deshpande Sanika Charudatta D FY21D444 121B10436 sanika.deshpande21@pccoepune.org Borkar Kshaunish D FY21D428 121B10015 kshaunish.borkar21@pccoepune.org Bisen Jaideep Hushan D FY21D426 121B10372 jaideep.bisen21@pccoepune.org
19 Chati janhavi umesh D FY21D430 121B10356 janhavi.chati21@pccoepune.org Chaudhari prerana nitin D FY21D434 121B10319 prerana.chaudhari21@pccoepune.org Desai Shreya rajendra D FY21D440 121B10304 shreya.desai21@pccoepune.org
21 Choudhar snehal sukhadev D FY21D438 121B10295 snehal.choudhar21@pccoepune.org Deshpande parth ajit D FY21D442 121B10738 parth.deshpande21@pccoepune.org Chavan Harshal Dipak D FY21D436 121B10375 harshal.chavan21@pccoepune.org
22 Gulhane Aanchal Sureshrao D FY21D463 121B10599 aanchal.gulhane21@pccoepune.org Ghodake payal dilip D FY21D459 121B10866 payal.ghodake 21@pccoepune.org Gaikwad Ajay Jalba D FY21D456 121B10868 ajay.gaikwad21@pccoepune.org
23 Bhalerao Aditya Yashwant D FY21D420 121B10955 aditya.bhalerao21@pccoepune.org Ghugul Kunal Kawduji D FY21D460 121B10130 kunal.ghugul21@pccoepune.org Bhandare Chinmay Laxman D FY21D414 121B10614 chinmay.bhandare21@pccoepune.org
24 Jain Romit Jitendra E FY21E513 121B10775 romit.jain21@pccoepune.org Mulay Shruti Pravin E FY21E513 121B10274 shruti.mulay21@pccoepune.org Jadhav Yash Gajanan E FY21E510 121B10432 yash.jadhav21@pccoepune.org
25 Kolhatkar Varun shrikant E FY21E535 121B10338 varun.kolhatkar21@pccoe.org Joshi Mandar Pradip E FY21E515 121B10109 Mandar.joshi21@pccoe.org Nemade Shlok kiran E FY21E559 121B10414 shlok.nemade21@pccoe.org
26 Nighojkar Parth E FY21E552 121B10965 parth.nighojkar@pccoepune.org Mundada Vedant E FY21E557 121B10811 vedant.mundada21@pccoepune.org Jain Arin E FY21E512 121B10139 arin.jain21@pccoepune.org
27 Tolani Saket Mukesh F FY21F652 121B10802 saket.tolani21@pccoepune.org Shubhankar Wader Neeraj F FY21F660 121B10331 aditya.wadekar21@pccoepune.org Wadekar Aditya Rajaram F FY21F667 121B11051 aditya.wadekar21@pccoepune.org
28 Surwade tejaswini ashok F FY21F646 121B10886 tejaswini.surwade21@pccoepune.org Dayanand Aditi shelar F FY21F646 121B10584 aditi.shelar21@pccoepune.org Chandrakant Nikita savale F FY21F646 121B10386 nikita.savale21@pccoepune.org
29 KUMAR SAURABH F FY21F654 121B11003 saurabh.kumar21@pccoepune.org NAVIN NIRBHIK O FY21O1541 121B10858 nirbhik.navin21@pccoepune.org . A . . .
30 Birhare Vaishnavi Bharat G FY21G706 121B10040 vaishnavi.birhare21@pccoepune.org Shedge Mrunal Sudhir G FY21G753 121B10847 mrunal.shedge21@pccoepune.org Agale Pradnya Bharat G FY21G701 121B10005 pradnya.agale21@pccoepune.org
31 Kulkarni Kaustubh Pradeep G FY21G725 121B10169 kaustubh.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Parab Mohin Nagendra G FY21G739 121B10642 mohin.parab21@pccoepune.org Kurhade Vishal Rangnath G FY21G726 121B10754 vishal.kurhade21@pccoepune.org
32 MUSANDE ATHARVA SHAHURAJ G FY21G735 121B10616 atharva.musande21@pccoepune.org Patil Abhishek Deepakrao G FY21G40 121B10647 abhishek.patil211@pccoepune.org Solase Prajwal  Laxman K FY21K1131 121B10771 prajwal.solase21@pccoepune.org
33 Thorat Yashkumar Thorat G FY21G761 121B10855 yashkumar.thorat21@pccoepune.org Gadade Pravin Dnyneshwar G FY21G710 121B10115 pravin.gadade21@pccoepune.org Garaje  Yuvraj Somnath G FY21G714 121B10373 yuvraj.ga raje21@pccoepune.org
34 Arora Gurkirat Singh Sarabjeet Singh G FY21G702 121B10764 gurkiratsingh.arora21@pccoepune.org Atharva Dusane D FY21D451 121B10839 atharva.dusane21@pccoepune.org Sonar Yash Rakesh O FY21O1555 121B10757 yash.sonar21@pccoepune.org
35 Patil Vaishnavi KrishnaKumar G FY21G751 121B10938 vaishnavi.patil21@pccoepune.org Thorat Akanksha ajit G FY21G760 121B10617 vaishnavi.patil21@pccoepune.org No G No No No
36 Ghatol Vijaya Subhash G FY21G715 121B10078 Vijaya.ghatol21@pccoepune.org Ghuge Anamika Tanaji G FY21G716 121B10131 anamika.ghuge21@pccoepune.org Memane Pranjali Janardhan G FY21G732 121B10137 pranjali.memane21@pccoepune.org
37  Prajwal Surawase G FY21G756 121B10791 prajwal.surawase21@pccoepune.org Rushikesh Vyavahare G FY21G762 121B10024 rushikesh.vyavahare21@pccoepune.org Shipalkar Hariom F FY21F642 121B10714 prajwal.surawase21@pccoepune.org
38 Desai Varun Girish G FY21G709 121B10406 varun.desai21@pccoepune.org More Mukul Manish G FY21G734 121B10191 mukul.more21@pccoepune.org Gaikwad Rahul Balasaheb G FY21G711 121B10164 rahul.gaikwad21@pccoepune.org
39 Ankale Rutu Satish G FY21G749 121B10789 rutu.ankale21@pccoepune.org Kulkarni Madhura Shekar E FY21E527 121B10971 madhura.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Sinha Bhawya M FY21M1368 121B11019 bhawya.sinha21@pccoepune.org
40 Giri Aditi Dilip G FY21G717 121B10620 aditi.giri21@pccoepune.org Kusmade onkar govardhan G FY21G727 121B10063 onkar.kusmade21@pccoepune.org Bharti sahil sunil G FY21G704 121B10418 sahil.bharti21@pccoepune.org
41 Upadhyay Satyam Mohan G FY21G747 121B11023 Satyam.upadhyay21@pccoepune.org Mane Siddhant Ravindra G FY21G730 121B10577 Siddhant.mane21@pccoepune.org Sharma Ritik G FY21G752 121B10192 Ritik.sharma21@pccoepune.org
42 Upadhyay Satyam Mohan G FY21G747 121B11023 Satyam.upadhyay21@pccoepune.org Mane Siddhant Ravindra G FY21G730 121B10577 Siddhant.mane21@pccoepune.org Sharma Ritik G FY21G747 121B10192 Ritik.sharma21@pccoepune.org
43 121B11023 G FY21G747 121B11023 Satyam.upadhyay21@pccoepune.org Mane Siddhant Ravindra G FY21G747 121B10577 Siddhant.mane21@pccoepune.org Sharma Ritik G FY21G752 121B10192 Ritik.sharma21@pccoepune.org
44 Deshpande Pranjali  H FY21H854 121B10221 pranjali.deshpande21@pccoepune.org Bijwe Vedant Vilas H FY21H824 121B10205 vedant.bijwe21@pccoepune.org Agre Aditya H FY21H806 121B10368 aditi.agree21@pccoepune.org
45 Berad Uday Ganesh H FY21H820 121B10457 uday.berad21@pccoepune.org Muchande Shridhar Hanmant E FY21E554 121B10576 shridhar.muchande21@gmail.com Bhamre harshal mahendra G FY21G703 121B10407 harshal.bhamre21@pccoepune.org
46 ASOLE CHAITANYA HEMANT H FY21H812 121B10623 chaitanya.asole21@pccoepune.org AGAWANE PIYUSH SANJAY H FY21H804 121B10782 piyush.agawane21@pccoepune.org BAGADI GHANSHYAM SANTOSH H FY21H815 121B10781 ghanshyam.bagadi21@pccoepune.org
47 Chandragiri Amogh Deepak H FY21H829 121B10022 amogh.chandragiri21@pccoepune.org Chaudhari Akshay Pandharinath H FY21H833 121B10582 akshay.chaudhari21@pccoepune.org Dhami Om Dilip H FY21H858 121B10848 om.dhami21@pccoepune.org
48 Chougule Atharv Ajit H FY21H841 121B10511 atharv.chougule21@pccoepune.org Baheti Aryan Mukesh H FY21H830 121B11044 aryan.baheti21@pccoepune.org BARAVKAR SHRUTI DHANYAKUMAR H FY21H867 121B10977 shruti.baravkar21@pccoepune.org
49 Burghate Lubhavan Mukul H FY21H828 121B10428 lubhavan.burghate21@pccoepune.org ATHAWALE YASH BHAUSAHEB H FY21H813 121B10618 yash.athawale21@pccoepune.org Ambade Pranay H FY21H809 121B10571 pranay.ambade21@pccoepune.org
50 BARDAPURKAR ATHARV SANJAY H FY21H819 121B10705 atharv.bardapurkar21@pccoepune.org Bhadange Atharv Avinash H FY21H821 121B10531 atharv.bhadange21@pccoepune.org Abhang Atharv Dattatray H FY21H801 121B10112 atharv.abhang21@pccoepune.org
51 Deshmukh Varad Krishna H FY21H853 121B10833 varad.deshmukh21@pccoepune.org Deore Diptesh Anil H FY21H847 121B10082 dipesh.deore21@pccoepune.org Bagul Mohit Mahendra H FY21H816 121B10677 mohit.bagul21@pccoepune.org
52 Koshti Vishwajeet I FY21I955 121B10080 vishwajeet.koshti21@pccoepune.org Totala Sahil Sandeep L FY21L1231 121B10547 sahil.totala21@pccoepune.org Donwade Kartik Shivanand H FY21H862 121B10658 kartik.donwade21@pccoepune.org
53 Jamble Manoj Navnath I FY21I921 121B10325 manoj.jamble21@pccoepune.org Gole Prathamesh Sahebrao I FY21I906 121B10081 prathamesh.gole21@pccoepune.org Jadhao Shrikant Ananta I FY21I906 121B10172 shrikant. jadhao@pccoepune.org
54 Gunjal Trupti Bhimsen I FY21I908 121B10159 trupti.gunjal21@pccoepune.org Halli Hritik Rajendra I FY21I909 121B10529 Hritik.halli21@pccoepune.org Kizhekethottam Supriya Sunil I FY21I951 121B10253 supriya.kizhekethottam21@pccoepune.org
55 KULKARNI OMKAR MUKUND I FY21I963 121B10426 omkar.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org KOTHAWADE AMRUTA DNYANESHWAR I FY21I956 121B10074 amruta.kothawade21@pccoepune.org KHAJBAGE APOORVA UMESH I FY21I944 121B10415 apoorva.khajbage21@pccoepune.org
56 Kshirsagar Chaitanya Santosh I FY21I959 121B10178 chaitanya.kshirsagar21@pccoepune.org  Kharse Swaraj Kashinath I FY21I948 121B10107 swaraj.kharse21@pccoepune.org Kharade Prathamesh Krishnadeo I FY21I946 121B10121 prathamesh.kharade21@pccoepune.org
57 Khairmode Atharva Prashant I FY21I943 121B10303 atharva.khairmode21@pccoepune.org Kanhere Aneesh Vijaykumar I FY21I937 121B10212 anees.kanhere21@pccoepune.org Ghule Sanskar Avinash I FY21I904 121B10431 sanskar.ghule21@pccoepune.org
58 Manoj Jamble I FY21I921 121B10325 manoj.jamble21@pccoepune.org Aditya Gorane I FY21I907 121B10487 aditya.gorane21@pccoepune.org Prathamesh Gole I FY21I906 121B10081 prathamesh.gole21@pccoepune.org
59 Dargad Mahesh Dargad I FY21I911 121B10976 mahesh.dargad21@pccoepune.org Patil Devesh Nilesh G FY21G742 121B10777 devesh.patil21@pccoepune.org Wankhade Siddhanth Subhash N FY21N1458 121B10776 siddhanth.wankhade21@pccoepune.org
60 Kadam Sachin Bandu I FY21I927 121B10199 sachin.kadam21@pccoepune.org Joshi Sourabh Namdeo I FY21I924 121B10537 sourabh.joshi21@pccoepune.org Kambale Aatish Shesherav I FY21I933 121B10651 aatish.kamble21@pccoepune.org
61 Girawale Sachin I FY21I905 121B10459 sachin.girawale21@pccoepune.org Gardi utkarsh I FY21I902 121B10248 ucgardi21.@pccoepune.org GABHALE ASHUTOSH TUKARAM I FY21I901 121B10079 ashutosh.gabhale21@pccoepune.org
62 Lende Atharva Dilip J FY21J1007 121B10332 atharva.lende21@pccoepune.org jadhao shrikant ananta I FY21I915 121B10172 shrikant.jadhao21@pccoepune.org wadhai roshan shivaji L FY21L1229 121B10506 roshan.wadhai21@pccoe.org
63 Pandita Nitin Baskar J FY21J1033 121B10002 nitin.pandita21@pccoepune.org Parhate Ritesh Atul J FY21J1035 121B10085 ritesh.parhate21@pccoepune.org Ovhal Soham Yuvraj J FY21J1029 121B10396 soham.ovhal21@pccoepune.org
64 Pawar Abhishek Satish J FY21J1050 121B10049 abhishek.pawar21@pccoepune.org Pisal Bhushan Narendra J FY21J1057 121B10402 bhushan.pisal21@pccoepune.org Phulari Sarthak Nandkumar J FY21J1055 121B10570 sarthak.phulari21@pccoepune.org
65 Patil Mandar Pramod J FY21J1066 121B10956 mandar.patil21@pccoepune.org Patil Swayam Mukeshkumar J FY21J1056 121B11009 swayam.patil21@pccoepune.org Patil Rishabh Nilesh J FY21J1045 121B10567 rishabh.patil21@pccoepune.org 
66 Lawhare Shivraj Lawhare J FY21J1006 121B10753 shivraj.lawhare21@pccoepune.org Mortale Rameshwar Dnyanoba J FY21J1018 121B10793 rameshwar.mortale21@pcciepune.org Late Omkar Janardan J FY21J1005 121B10670 omkar.late21@pccoepune.org
67 Sapkal Prajwal Rajendra K FY21K1144 121B10972 Prajwal.sapkal21@pccoepune.org Sandhan Vishal Vikas K FY21K1110 121B10692 vishal.sandhan21@pccoepune.org Sapkal Ganesh Arun K FY21K1111 121B10860 ganesh.sapkal21@pccoepune.org
68 Sharma Rohit Raghu K FY21K1127 121B11005 rohit.sharma21@pccoepune.org Pawar Gauri Kiran K FY21K1159 121N10993 gauri.pawar21@pccoepune.org Shindikar Prabodh Shubham K FY21K1128 121B10433 shubham.shindikar21@pccoepune.org 
69 Swami aaditya vinay K FY21K1139 121B10241 aaditya.swami21@pccoepune.org Shirsath Siddhi Jagdish K FY21K1114 121B10947 siddhi.shirsath21@pccoepune.org Thakare Khushi Prashant K FY21K1143 121B10256 khushi.thakare21@pccoepune.org
70 Suryawanshi Atharva Vikas K FY21K1137 121B10452 atharva.suryawanshi21@pccoepune.org Surdas Spandan Nitin K FY21K1136 121B10210 spandan.surdas21@pccoepune.org Sonavane Sejal Bhaskar K FY21K1132 121B10538 sejal.sonavane21@pccoepune.org
71 Utage Pranav Prashant K FY21K1148 121B10016 pranav.utage21@pccoepune.org Kizhekethottam Supriya Sunil I FY21I951 121B10253 supriya.kizhekethottam21@pccoepune.org Bahirat Shivani Subhash L FY21L1261 121B10937 shivani.bahirat21@pccoepune.org
72 Rankhambe Shantanu Suhas K FY21K1103 121B10595 shantanu.rankhambe21@pccoepune.org Verma Vikas Vanshraj K FY21K1154 121B10876 vikas.verma21@pccoepune.org Singh Aditya Sanjay K FY21K1130 121B10388 Aditya.singh21@pccoepune.org
73 Sagavekar Aryan Sanjay L FY21L1234 121B10575 aryan.sagavekar@pccoepune.org Joshirao Anish Milind L FY21L1255 121B10873 anish.joshirao21@pccoepune.org Shelar Om Vijay L FY21L1255 121B10301 om.shelar21@pccoepune.org
74 Wajire Jayati Gajanan L FY21L1238 121B10592 jayati.wajire21@pccoepune.org Bhapkar Mitali Narendra D FY21D415 121B10566 mitali.bhapkar21@pccoepune.org Thoke Khushi Bhausaheb F FY21F651 121B10585 khushi.thoke21@pccoepune.org
75 CHIDREWAR SHRAVANI PRAKASH L FY21L1236 121B10586 shravani.chidrewar21@pccoepune.org ATALKAR HARSHADA ARUN M FY21M1303 121B10702 harshada.atalkar21@pccoepune.org MEHTA MOHINI AMOL L FY21L1223 121B10444 mohini.mehta21@pccoepune.org
76 Kokil Anurag Raghavendra L FY21L1242 121B10679 anurag.kokil21@pccoepune.org Dhanwani Sahil Amit L FY21L1253 121B10854 Sahil.dhanwani21@pccoepune.org Bhosale Abhishek Vishvas L FY21L1207  121B10222 abhishek.bhosale21@pccoepune.org
77 Dangare Devendra Dattatray M FY21M1318 121B10510 Devendra.Dangare21@pccoepune.org Pingale pratham avinash M FY21M1316 121B11057 Pratham.pingale21@pccoepune.org Dangara vinay manish M FY21M1317 121B10609 Vinay. Dangare21@pccoepune.org
78 Jain Ayush Sarang M FY21M1341 121B10365 ayush.jain21@pccoepune.org Bhala Kunal Sharad M FY21M1308 121B10346 bhala.kunal21@pccoepune.org Gangurde Vaibhav Laxman O FY21O1513 121B10862 vaibhav.gangurde21@pccoepune.org
79 Swapnil Dongre M FY21M1326 121B10755 swapnil.dongre21@pccoepune.org Dudooknale Ojasvi M FY21M1328 121B10736 ojasvi.dudooknale21@pccoepune.org Pandhare Prasanna N FY21N1419 121B10731 prasanna.pandhare21@pccoepune.org
80 Madhani Aryaan Asif M FY21M1361 121B10681 aryaan.madhani21@pccoepune.org Londhe Sakshi Vilas M FY21M1360 121B10539  sakshi.londhe21@pccoepune.org Nimbalkar Yogada Anil M FY21M1363 121B10927 yogada.nimbalkar21@pccoepune.org
81 Shrivastava Harsh N FY21N1441 121B10215 harsh.shrivastava21@pccoepune.org - N - - - - N - - -
82 Patil Sambhav Sanjay O FY21O1543 121B10686 sambhav.patil21@pccoepune.org Upadhye Kshitij Yogesh F FY21F656 121B10685 kshitij.upadhye21@pccoepune.org Nambiar Athul Mohan L FY21L1233 121B10554 athul.nambiar@pccoepune.org
83 Karpe Anurag Mahendra O FY21O1526 121B10200 Anurag.karpe21@pccoepune.org Kad Lokesh Ganpat O FY21O1523 121B10796 Lokesh.kad21@pccoepune.org Sawant O FY21O1551 121B10676 Varad.sawant21@pccoepune.org 
84 LOHAR PRATHAMESH UMESH O FY21O1532 121B10588 prathamesh.lohar21@pccoepune.org Yadav ramvijay tribhuvan O FY21O1561 121B10650 ramvijay.yadav21@pccoepune.org Mishra Anurag rakesh O FY21O1536 121B10197 anurag.mishra21@pccoepune.org 
85 Ladkat Chetan Arun O FY21O1531 121B10323 chetan.ladkat21@pccoepune.org Gadhave Suyash Sanjay O FY21O1511 121B10448 suyash.gadhve21@pccoepune.org Nikhil Kokitkar E FY21E534 121B10887 Nikhil.kokitkar21@pccoepune.org
86 Dongardive Ayush  Shantirakshak O FY21O1510 121B10703 ayush.dongardive21@pccoepune.org Dhande Vidyesh Gajanan H FY21H859 121B10730 vidyesh.dhande21@pccoepune.org Maity Manish Nitai B FY21B231 121B10711 manish.maity21@pccoepune.org
87 Agarwal Yash Raju O FY2101504 121B11033 yash.agarwal21@pccoepune.org AZAD MINAL O FY2101502 121B10553 minal.azad21@pccoepune.org Dave DHARIN O FY2101505 121B11015 dharin.dave21@pccoepune.org
88 Kolekar Prathmesh Baban O FY21O1527 121B10441 prathmesh.kolekar21@pccoepune.org Metkar Aditya Siddhant O FY21O1535 121B10425 aditya.metkar21@pccoepune.org Satturwar Om Ganesh O FY21O1550 121B10612 om.satturwar21@pccoepune.org


